504557244 09/20/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4603954

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ATA		
		Name	Execution Date
WEIHUA DENG			09/07/2017
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА		
Name:	FOSHAN JUSTIME ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	4TH FLOOR,NO.9 SPORTS STREET		
Internal Address:	CHANCHENG DISTRICT		
City:	FOSHAN		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	528000		
Property Type		Number	
	20		
Application Number:		Number 9618324	
Application Number:			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	ATA		uccessful, it will be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p	ATA e sent to t provided;	9618324 the e-mail address first; if that is uns if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone:	ATA e sent to t provided; 5	9618324 the e-mail address first; if that is unst if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 71-338-8819	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email:	ATA e sent to t provided; 5 [°] ct	9618324 the e-mail address first; if that is uns if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 71-338-8819 bmpatent@outlook.com	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	ATA e sent to t provided; 5 ck C	9618324 the e-mail address first; if that is unst if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 71-338-8819	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA e sent to t provided; 5 ck C 1	9618324 the e-mail address first; if that is unst if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 71-338-8819 bmpatent@outlook.com BM PATENT CONSULTING, LLC	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to t provided; 5 ct C 12 H	9618324 the e-mail address first; if that is unso if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 71-338-8819 bmpatent@outlook.com BM PATENT CONSULTING, LLC 2462 OLIVER CROMWELL DR.	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to t provided; 5 ct C 12 H	9618324 the e-mail address first; if that is unst if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 71-338-8819 bmpatent@outlook.com BM PATENT CONSULTING, LLC 2462 OLIVER CROMWELL DR. IERNDON, VIRGINIA 20171	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be	ATA e sent to t provided; 5 ct C 12 H	9618324 the e-mail address first; if that is unsu- if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 71-338-8819 bmpatent@outlook.com BM PATENT CONSULTING, LLC 2462 OLIVER CROMWELL DR. IERNDON, VIRGINIA 20171 170903-D191FS	

Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, We, <u>Deng, Weihua</u>, hereafter referred to as "APPLICANTs/ASSIGNORs", have invented certain new and useful improvements disclosed, shown, and described in the Chinese application No. <u>201730177397.6</u> which is entitled "<u>Adsorbed Vase</u>"; and

Whereas, F<u>oshan Justime Electronics Co.,Ltd</u> having an office at <u>4th Floor,No.9 Sports Street,Chancheng</u> <u>District,Foshan,Guangdong 528000 (CN)</u> hereafter referred to "ASSIGNEE", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the above identified application and all patents to be obtained therefore in the United States of America;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, we, the APPLICANTs/ASSIGNORs, do assign and transfer to said ASSIGNEE the full and exclusive right to the said application in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behalf, and for its legal representative, successors, and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said patent may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We, the APPLICANTs/ASSIGNORs, covenant not to have executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict with this assignment.

Docket No.:

Date (日期):_7th, Sep, 2017	Signature (签字): Name (姓名): Deng, Weihua		
	Citizenship: People's Republic of China (CN)		
	Residence: People's Republic of China (CN)		
	Address of Mailing Address: People's Republic of China (CN)		
Date (日期):	Signature (签字): Name (姓名):		
	Citizenship: People's Republic of China (CN)		
	Residence: People's Republic of China (CN)		
	Address of Mailing Address: People's Republic of China (CN)		
Date (日期):	Signature (签字):		
	Name (姓名):		
	Citizenship: People's Republic of China (CN)		
	Residence: People's Republic of China (CN)		
	Address of Mailing Address: People's Republic of China (CN)		
Date (日期):	Signature (签字):		
	Name (姓名):		
	Citizenship: People's Republic of China (CN)		
	Residence: People's Republic of China (CN)		
	Address of Mailing Address: People's Republic of China (CN)		

PATENT REEL: 043643 FRAME: 0158

RECORDED: 09/20/2017